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ROLL NO
1400124
1396012
1400117
1400122
1380417
1405912
1382405
1382513
1382407
1382415
1396037
1382408
1396674
1396652
1380513
1382525
1396025
1405910
1382404
1405217

STUDENT NAME
PAP SINGH
AMAN KUMAR
ARUN MEHTA
MANOJ KUMAR
SAPNA LAMA
ANIL

RAVEENA BIBI
ANKIT DHIMAN
SAROJ KUMARI
RAJAT RANGRA
VIKRAMIJEET
VARSHA KUMARI
NITESH KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
DEEPAK RAIJ
MANISH KR THAKUR
NABHDEEP
SAVITA
PRIYANKA
KULDEEP CHANDEL

GENDER
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

HIMACHAL PRADESH BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION

DHARAMSHALA (KANGRA)-176213

March-2013
PRRTIELR s Two { N OTIANR" )
RATI RAM GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, NANKHARI
LAL SINGH GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, DHARAMPUR
SURESH KUMAR GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, NANKHARI
RAJESH SHAH GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, NANKHARI
HEM BAHADUR GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BANIKHET
VIJAY KUMAR GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BASDEHRA
HAKAM DEEN GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANJ

GAGAN CHAND
JAGJEET SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
OM JEET
REKESH KUMAR
RUP LAL

FATEH SINGH
HEM RAJ

DALIP SINGH
BHAGMAL
YASH PAUL
HEM RAJ
KAMESHWAR

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, GALORE

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANJ

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANJ

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, DHARAMPUR

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANJ

GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL, JOGINDER NAGAR
GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL, JOGINDER NAGAR
GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL, CHAMBA

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, GALORE

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, DHARAMPUR

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BASDEHRA

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANI

GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL, SOLAN

DISTRICT
SHIMLA
MANDI
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
CHAMBA
UNA
HAMIRPUR
HAMIRPUR
HAMIRPUR
HAMIRPUR
MANDI
HAMIRPUR
MANDI
MANDI
CHAMBA
HAMIRPUR
MANDI
UNA
HAMIRPUR
SOLAN

DOB
10/10/94
12/05/96
27/12/95
04/11/95
13/04/96
19/08/95
30/06/94
28/10/96
09/04/95
11/09/96
23/01/96
16/10/95
31/08/95
10/01/96
13/03/94
24/11/94
30/01/96
16/11/95
02/11/96
26/05/96

TOTAL MARKS
687
686
681
681
667
667
665
662
661
656
656
656
656
654
653
651
650
649
647
647



