HIMACHAL PRADESH BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION DHARAMSHALA (KANGRA)-176213

March-2013

Sr No	ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	GENDER	Merit List Plus Two FATHER NAME	o (VOCATIONAL) SCHOOL NAME	DISTRICT	DOB	TOTAL MARKS
1	1400124	PAP SINGH	Male	RATI RAM	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, NANKHARI	SHIMLA	10/10/94	687
2	1396012	AMAN KUMAR	Male	LAL SINGH	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, DHARAMPUR	MANDI	12/05/96	686
3	1400117	ARUN MEHTA	Male	SURESH KUMAR	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, NANKHARI	SHIMLA	27/12/95	681
4	1400122	MANOJ KUMAR	Male	RAJESH SHAH	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, NANKHARI	SHIMLA	04/11/95	681
5	1380417	SAPNA LAMA	Female	HEM BAHADUR	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BANIKHET	CHAMBA	13/04/96	667
6	1405912	ANIL	Male	VIJAY KUMAR	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BASDEHRA	UNA	19/08/95	667
7	1382405	RAVEENA BIBI	Female	HAKAM DEEN	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANJ	HAMIRPUR	30/06/94	665
8	1382513	ANKIT DHIMAN	Male	GAGAN CHAND	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, GALORE	HAMIRPUR	28/10/96	662
9	1382407	SAROJ KUMARI	Female	JAGJEET SINGH	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANJ	HAMIRPUR	09/04/95	661
10	1382415	RAJAT RANGRA	Male	ASHOK KUMAR	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANJ	HAMIRPUR	11/09/96	656
11	1396037	VIKRAMJEET	Male	OM JEET	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, DHARAMPUR	MANDI	23/01/96	656
12	1382408	VARSHA KUMARI	Female	REKESH KUMAR	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANJ	HAMIRPUR	16/10/95	656
13	1396674	NITESH KUMAR	Male	RUP LAL	GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL, JOGINDER NAGAR	MANDI	31/08/95	656
14	1396652	AJAY KUMAR	Male	FATEH SINGH	GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL, JOGINDER NAGAR	MANDI	10/01/96	654
15	1380513	DEEPAK RAJ	Male	HEM RAJ	GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL, CHAMBA	CHAMBA	13/03/94	653
16	1382525	MANISH KR THAKUR	Male	DALIP SINGH	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, GALORE	HAMIRPUR	24/11/94	651
17	1396025	NABHDEEP	Male	BHAGMAL	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, DHARAMPUR	MANDI	30/01/96	650
18	1405910	SAVITA	Female	YASH PAUL	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BASDEHRA	UNA	16/11/95	649
19	1382404	PRIYANKA	Female	HEM RAJ	GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL, BHORANJ	HAMIRPUR	02/11/96	647
20	1405217	KULDEEP CHANDEL	Male	KAMESHWAR	GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL, SOLAN	SOLAN	26/05/96	647